DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH

Examination Programme

nd
BBA 2 Semester (Regular/Compartmental) Examination, 2021

(To be conducted through online OBE mode)

Time: 11.00 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Date Day Paper Code & Title

22.09.2021 Wednesday | 20100 : Quantitative Techniques- I

23.09.2021 Thursday 20200 : Organization Behaviour

24.09.2021 Friday 20300 : Business Communication

25.09.2021 Saturday 20400 : Business and Society N
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Examination Programme

BBA 4" Semester (Regular/Compartmental) Examination, 2021

(To be conducted through online OBE mode)

Time: 11.00 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Date Day Paper Code & Title
18.09.2021 Saturday 40100 : Information Systems in Business
20.09.2021 Monday 40200 : Personality Development
21.09.2021 Tuesday 40400 : Human Resource Management
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DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

DIBRUGARH

Examination Programme

BBA 6" Semester (Regular/Compartmental) Examination, 2021

(To be conducted through online OBE mode)

Time: 11.00 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Date Day

PAPER CODE & TITLE

13.09.2021 Monday

60210 :
60220 :
60240 :

Retailing
Personnel Management

Business Finance

14.09.2021 Tuesday

60410 :
60420 :
60440 :

Sales Management
Industrial Relations
Indian Financial System

15.09.2021 Wednesday

60310:
60320:
60340 :

Understanding the Customer
Human Resource Development

Taxation
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